
CORROSION
RESISTANT

WINTER WHEEL

Vision Wheel has formulated the newest paint technology to withstand the harshest chemicals used on the roads in the 
winter. Standard warranty for paint is one year from date of purchase and does not cover corrosion. Vision Wheel believes 
these winter wheels are best in class. Vision is offering a 2 year warranty for the finish, including corrosion and a lifetime 
structural warranty.

The problem is…
1 - Brines / De-icing chemicals used on roadways can attack areas of the wheel 
that have been exposed  due to road rash or curbing.           
The exposed steel or aluminum will corrode leading to…
 A. Safety Concerns:  Loss of tire pressure caused by corrosion-induced 
            rim leaks can lead to dangerous under-inflation.
 B. Cosmetic:  Paint / Chrome Peeling or Flaking.

PART #SIZEARTICLE #

103416

103419

103421

103426

103425

103441

103432

103433

103434

16X7

17X7.5

17X7.5

18X8

18X8

20X9

16X8

17X8.5

17X8.5

18M6765WPS38

18M7710WPS40

18M7765WPS40

18M8812WPS42

18M8865WPS40

353-2983WPS18

353-6883WPS0

353-7873WPS-6

353-7883WPS18

AVAILABLE SIZES

Solution:  

Paint specifically formulated and tested to resist corrosion.
 

How do we know? 
Extensive testing was performed.
• Test protocol used was SAE J2334 accelerated weathering test equal to 3.75 
years in the most harsh weather in North America, utilizing the most caustic 
de-icing agents used on the road today.

TURBINECRUX

TURBINE

CRUX


