



CORROSION RESISTANT WINTER WHEEL



CRUX



TURBINE

Vision Wheel has formulated the newest paint technology to withstand the harshest chemicals used on the roads in the winter. Standard warranty for paint is one year from date of purchase and does not cover corrosion. Vision Wheel believes these winter wheels are best in class. Vision is offering a 2 year warranty for the finish, including corrosion and a lifetime structural warranty.

The problem is...

1 - Brines / De-icing chemicals used on roadways can attack areas of the wheel that have been exposed due to road rash or curbing.

The exposed steel or aluminum will corrode leading to...

- A. Safety Concerns: Loss of tire pressure caused by corrosion-induced rim leaks can lead to dangerous under-inflation.
- B. Cosmetic: Paint / Chrome Peeling or Flaking.

Solution:

Paint specifically formulated and tested to resist corrosion.

How do we know?

Extensive testing was performed.

- Test protocol used was SAE J2334 accelerated weathering test equal to 3.75 years in the most harsh weather in North America, utilizing the most caustic de-icing agents used on the road today.

AVAILABLE SIZES

ARTICLE #	SIZE	PART #
CRUX		
103416	16X7	18M6765WPS38
103419	17X7.5	18M7710WPS40
103421	17X7.5	18M7765WPS40
103426	18X8	18M8812WPS42
103425	18X8	18M8865WPS40
TURBINE		
103432	16X8	353-6883WPS0
103433	17X8.5	353-7873WPS-6
103434	17X8.5	353-7883WPS18
103441	20X9	353-2983WPS18

